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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1984/2 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Alley, C. G., Engineering Ltd. 
Amco Souvenir Prints (Ambler, Elizabeth, trading as) .. 
Avon Graphics Ltd. . . , . . . . . . . . . 
Bailey, C. E., Ltd. . . 
Cottrell, R. A., Ltd. . . 
Impact Services Ltd ... 
Max Printing Services (1982) Ltd ... 
Poly-Craft Services Ltd. 
Sanders, C. and R., Ltd. . . 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Smith, Ken, Jewellers (CH Costello Family Enterprises Ltd., trading as) 

Associated Diamond Engineering Ltd. 
C. and R. Sanders Ltd. 
C. E. Bailey Ltd. 
C. G. Alley Engineering Ltd. 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Group Heating (N.Z.) Ltd. . . . . . . 
Kung Kraft Ltd.(including Enterprise Trading) . . . . . . 
Wright's Machinery Dealers (Wright, Colin James, trading as) 

Dated at Wellington this 18th day of April 1984. 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/9/82 
1/2/84 

1/12/83 
1/7/81 
1/1/84 
1/2/84 

6/12/83 
26/10/79 

1/1/82 
1/12/83 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 

Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Returns 
Westport GM 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 
Lower Hutt WN 
Napier NA 
Dunedin DN 
Christchurch CH 
New Plymouth NP 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
30/11/83 

1/2/84 
1/2/84 
1/2/84 

31/1/84 
31/12/83 

1/11/82 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Petone 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Westport 
Wellington 
Petone 
Winton 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

PuRSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment Title or Subject-matter 

Shipping and Seamen Act 1952 . . Load Line (Assigning Authorities) Notice 1984 
Penal Institutions Act 1954. . Penal Institutions Notice 1984 
Criminal Justice Amendment Act Reporting Centres Notice 1984 

1962 

POSTAGE AND PACKAGING CHARGE: MAIL ORDERS 

Serial 
Number 

1984/105 
. . 1984/106 
. . 1984/107 

Date 
of 

Enactment 

10/4/84 
10/4/84 
10/4/84 

Cash 
Price 

30c 
30c 
30c 

Postage 
and 

Pack­
aging 
65c 
65c 
65c 

If two or more copies ordered, the remittance should cover the cash price and the maximum charge for the total value of purchases as 
·follows: . 

Total Value of Maximum Total Value of 
Purchases Charge Purchases 

$ $ $ 
Up to 1.50 0.40 10.01 to 20.00 

1.51 to 5.00 0.55 20.01 to 50.00 
5.01 to 10.00 0.85 50.01 to 100.00 

Maximum 
Charge 

$ 

1.50 
3.60 
4.80 

Copies can be bought or ordered by mail from Government Bookshops. Please quote title and serial number. Prices for quantities supplied 
on application. 

Government Bookshops are located at Hannaford Burton Building, 25 Rutland Street (Private Bag, C.P.O.), Auckland l; Government 
Life Building, Ward Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Head Office, Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington I; Wellington Trade Centre, 
Cuba~de (Private Bag), Wellington I; 159 Hereford Street (Private Bag), Christchurch I; Cargill House, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), 
Dunedin. 

P. D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer. 


